WALO

Heren 2/ 2

21 Loopgroep Beerse De Slakken
Christel Lockkamper
Michel Kerstens
Britt Van Springel
Michel Kerstens
Bjorn Van Springel
22 Walo / KLP
Romain Geleyn
Rik Dhollander
Frans De Ryck
Tony Van Acker
Jean-Pierre Verbraeken
23 SAV Raapsel
Nico Vissers
Sascha Verboven
Kenny Segers
Jeanne Scheirs
Jozef Tourne
24 Wav 3
Marijke Crynen
Irene Verlinden
Margareta Raets
Jean Le Blon
Vincenty Apiecionek
25 APOS Snel en Wel
Jan De Weerdt
Roland Barrat
Jos Bos
Leon Wuyts
Albert Van Deuren
26 Walo Coeur Blessé
Sonja Van Hul
Luc Servotte
Gina Verheyden
Rita Van Beek
Kristien Servotte

0:17:59
0:09:19
0:16:54
0:09:18
0:11:43

0:11:41
0:15:02
0:13:20
0:13:24
0:12:01

0:10:33
0:19:14
0:11:06
0:13:28
0:12:41

0:14:14
0:14:45
0:12:37
0:13:44
0:14:38

0:12:34
0:15:18
0:16:36
0:15:25
0:17:42

0:16:10
0:20:34
0:14:35
0:16:54
0:16:34

Aflossing

1:05:13

1:05:28

1:07:02

1:09:58

1:17:35

1:24:47
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